
Direction: N.D.A.Gate

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

72 bus Time Schedule
N.D.A.Gate Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:00 - 20:00

Monday 06:00 - 20:00

Tuesday 06:00 - 20:00

Wednesday 06:00 - 20:00

Thursday 06:00 - 20:00

Friday 06:00 - 20:00

Saturday 06:00 - 20:00

72 bus Info
Direction: N.D.A.Gate
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 75 min
Line Summary:

72 bus Line Map

The 72 bus line (N.D.A.Gate) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) N.D.A.Gate: 06:00 - 20:00(2) Sukhsagarnagar: 07:10 - 21:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 72 bus station near you and find out when is the next 72 bus arriving.

72 bus time schedule & line map

N.D.A.Gate Get The App72

Sukhasagarnagar

Rajiv Gandhi Nagar

Upper Indira Nagar

State Bank Colony

Chintamani Nagar

Lower Indira Nagar

Bharat Jyoti

Bibvewadi

Kothari

Vasant Baug

ESI Hospital

Pushp Mangal Karyalaya

Bhapkar Petrol Pump

S.T Colony / Panchami Hotel

Lakshminarayan

Swargate

Nehru Stadium

Sarasbaug

Madiwale Colony

S.P.College

Maharashtra Mandal

Sahitya Parishad
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Deccan Corner (To Karve Road)

Garware College

Sonal Hall

SNDT College

Paud Phata (Karve Road)

Maruti Mandir Kothrud

Karve Putala

Kothrud Stand

Gandhi Bhavan Phata

Vandevi Mandir

Wadache Jhad

Karvenagar

Galinde Path

Tapodham Society

Warje Gaon - N.D.A.Road

Malwadi

Dnyanesh Society

Ganpati Matha

Dudhane Wasti

Dangat Patil Nagar

Shivane Gaon

Deshmukhwadi

Ingale Colony

Ahire Gate-More Colony

Uttamnagar

Bhimnagar

Kondhwa Dhawade

Kondhwa Gate

Damini Lawns NDA Road

NDA Gate Colony

NDA Gate No.10

NDA Gate



Direction: Sukhsagarnagar

55 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

72 bus Time Schedule
Sukhsagarnagar Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:10 - 21:45

Monday 07:10 - 21:45

Tuesday 07:10 - 21:45

Wednesday 07:10 - 21:45

Thursday 07:10 - 21:45

Friday 07:10 - 21:45

Saturday 07:10 - 21:45

72 bus Info
Direction: Sukhsagarnagar
Stops: 55
Trip Duration: 71 min
Line Summary:

72 bus Line Map

NDA Gate

NDA Gate No.10

NDA Gate Colony

Damini Lawns NDA Road

Kondhwa Gate

Kondhwa Dhawade

Bhimnagar

Uttamnagar

Ahire Gate-More Colony

Ingale Colony

Deshmukhwadi

Shivane Gaon

Dangat Patil Nagar

Dudhane Wasti

Ganpati Matha

Dnyanesh Society

Malwadi

Warje Gaon - N.D.A.Road

Tapodham Society

Galinde Path

Karvenagar

Wadache Jhad

Vandevi Mandir

Gandhi Bhavan Phata

Kothrud Stand

Karve Putala

Maruti Mandir Kothrud

Paud Phata (Karve Road)

SNDT College

Sonal Hall
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72 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pune.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Garware College

Deccan Corner

Sahitya Parishad

Maharashtra Mandal

S.P.College

Madiwale Colony

Hirabaug

Swargate Corner

Swargate

Lakshminarayan

S.T Colony / Panchami Hotel

Bhapkar Petrol Pump

Pushp Mangal Karyalaya

ESI Hospital

Vasant Baug

Kothari

Bibvewadi

Bharat Jyoti

Lower Indira Nagar

Chintamani Nagar

State Bank Colony

Upper Indira Nagar

Upper Depot

Rajiv Gandhi Nagar

Sukhasagarnagar
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